

## Crest Solutions Announced as Reseller of Global Vision Proof-Reading Technologies in UK and Ireland

Global Vision and Crest Solutions to deliver proofreading technologies to packaging industries in the UK and Ireland

MONTREAL, QUEBEC, CANADA, March 28, 2014 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Global Vision, the industry leader in the development of innovative proofreading technologies, has signed Crest Solutions as a new reseller in Ireland and the United Kingdom. Under the terms of the agreement, Crest Solutions will resell the complete Global Vision product line and provide valued support for their customer base.

Since 1998, Crest Solutions has assisted companies to transform the way they do business through the introduction of machine vision technologies for automated inspection and verification on components and final stage packaging.

"Our existing contact base comprises the global leaders in the pharma and medical devices industries who have bases in Ireland and the UK. We also have an office in the Benelux to serve markets



there," said Conor O'Kelly, Print Inspection Sales Manager at Crest Solutions. "We are enthusiastic about the Global Vision offering as we believe these products and solutions can really solve a problem for our existing and new customers. The ability to accurately inspect packaging for errors from artwork stages through to print and before it is released to the public is critical for regulated

industries like pharmaceutical, medical devices and food and beverage."



We are enthusiastic about the Global Vision offering as we believe these products and solutions can really solve a

"Crest Solutions brings a wealth of experience working closely with the world's leading pharma companies, and we're excited to be working together," said Peter Muller, Vice President, Business Development – EMEA at Global Vision. "Through

this partnership, we look forward to assisting Crest's customers to implement Global Vision Quality Assurance solutions in their packaging workflow."

## **About Crest Solutions**

Headquartered in Cork, Ireland Crest Solutions has built a reputation as a leading supplier of automated and manual machine vision inspection, verification and traceability solutions to regulated industries. We currently operate in the Pharmaceutical, Medical Device and Food & Beverage industries with operations in Ireland, the UK and Benelux.

Crest Solutions enables companies to fundamentally improve their packaging, automation and traceability activities, while supporting compliance with industry regulations. Crest Solutions adheres to strict internal and recognised standards when developing and delivering systems, including GAMP5, ISO and GS1. We are committed to delivering systems that facilitate validation and compliance with industry standards including FDA compliance according to GAMP standards and 21 CFR Part 11 when required. For more information, please visit: <a href="http://www.crestsolutions.ie/">http://www.crestsolutions.ie/</a>

## **About Global Vision**

Global Vision is the world leader in the design and delivery of Innovative Proofreading Technologies. Our solutions are widely interoperable and have been integrated into the packaging workflows of leading consumer packaged goods companies, printing firms and over 72% of the major pharmaceutical industry worldwide.

Global Vision's complete suite of advanced solutions featuring text-based, pixel-based and Braille inspection technologies are designed to eliminate printed artwork and copy related errors, providing end-to-end security at every stage of the packaging workflow. All our proofreading solutions meet FDA 21 CFR Part 11 / EMA Annex 11 requirements.

Headquartered in Montreal, Canada, Global Vision has worldwide representation. For more information, please visit <a href="https://www.GlobalVisionlnc.com">www.GlobalVisionlnc.com</a>

Mike spooner Global Vision 5146244422 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2016 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.

problem for our existing and new customers

Conor O'Kelly